FOUR POINTS
APPROVED PROTOTYPES
Aloft Hotels
Courtyard
Delta Hotels
Element
Fairfield Inn & Suites
Four Points

Carpet tiles SAVE APPROXIMATELY 18%-20% IN PRODUCT WASTE
verses broadloom, based on prototype layout.
VINTAGE MODERN GUESTROOM PROTOTYPE ORDER INFORMATION
A
B
INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS CONTROL# ITEM# DESCRIPTION
XL Brands 2000 Plus Adhesive Double stick install
Selitbloc Underlayment RF-100X-ALT2 276822 Underlayment for entire room with carpet and LVT system
PRODUCT KIT# CONTROL# ITEM# COLOR# SAMPLE# SIZE INSTALLATION
A LVT Natural
Woodgrains
RF-100-ALT2 283403 A00212 Cedar 25 cm x 1 m Ashlar
B Asteria X-001ALT3 274963 186254 263115-037 50 cm x 50 cm Non Directional
Area Rug Kit 98.1110.10 X-001ALT3K 284388 186254 263115-037 9'10" x 8'2" Non Directional
Area Rug Kit 98.1110.11 X-001ALT3AQ 284390 186254 263115-037 14'9" x 8'2" Non Directional
Area Rug Kit 98.1110.12 X-001ALT3Q 284389 186254 263115-037 14'9" x 8'2" Non Directional
*Scene represents QQ guestroom.
7  FOUR POINTS7  ALOFT INTERFACE HOSPITALITY SALES REPRESENTATIVE   Sofia Davila  |  SOFIA.DAVILA@INTERFACE.COM  |  347.633.05777  FOUR POINTS
VINTAGE MODERN GUESTROOM INSTALLATION PLAN
All quantities are estimates only and are based on plans provided. Site measurements and